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                                                                   DATE SELECTION   12/2012                                                                   

                            ***************** City *******************  ***************** ETA ********************   ***************** County ****************
                                  12/2012               12/2011               12/2012               12/2011               12/2012               12/2011       
 Permit Type                Permits    Valuation   Permits   Valuation  Permits    Valuation   Permits   Valuation   Permits   Valuation   Permits   Valuation

 SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED       426  77,729,640.25    323  56,592,457.00    138  27,898,102.85     92  17,437,801.00     46  10,542,594.25     12   2,321,290.00

 SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED       115  18,920,979.50     77  11,538,901.00      1            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 TWO UNIT                      18   4,009,995.00      1     238,476.00      1     406,947.00      0            .00      1     255,093.00      0            .00

 THREE & FOUR FAMILY           19   9,107,443.00     10   5,909,815.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 FIVE & MORE FAMILY            16  46,352,640.00      4   4,896,961.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 CONDO/TOWNHOUSE-1 HR.WALL      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 MANUFACTURED HOMES            41       2,975.00     51      18,340.00      2            .00      1            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 MOBILE HOME WITHOUT EXTRA      1       1,500.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 MOBILE HOME WITH EXTRAS        0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 MOBILE HOME MISCELLANEOUS      2            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 HOTELS                         4  16,209,999.00      2  12,311,458.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 MOTELS                         0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 GROUP QUARTERS                 0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 NON-STRUCTURAL DEVELOPMEN     28  12,900,803.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 AMUSEMENT & RECREATION         0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 CHURCHES AND RELIGIOUS         1   4,700,000.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 INDUSTRIAL                    17  16,605,258.00      9   3,349,302.00      4   1,207,893.00      2     314,000.00      1     331,075.00      0            .00

 RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT         0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 AUTO SERVICE AND REPAIR        0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 HOSPITALS & INSTITUTIONAL      3  19,381,914.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 OFFICE, BANK & PROFESSION      8  21,523,474.00      5   3,540,323.00      1   1,217,750.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL        4      48,823.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 COMM (RETAIL SALES)            6   5,757,647.00      6   3,302,780.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 OTHER (PUBLIC PARKING GAR      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 OTHER STRUCTURES             112  14,097,582.00     20   5,974,097.00      1     483,190.00      1       5,000.00      0            .00      0            .00

 PUBLIC BUILDING                5   7,124,411.00      8  49,728,782.00      2     381,876.00      1     511,064.00      0            .00      2     304,742.00

 ROOM ADDITIONS                18     694,303.00     31     659,562.00     18     794,151.00     12     603,208.00      5     164,460.00      1      21,306.00

 RESIDENTIAL GARAGES           85     775,946.00     56     538,572.00     94   1,706,382.00     77   1,550,876.00     30     763,736.00      7     238,900.00

 PATIOS AND COVERS            123     441,469.50    100     301,096.00     25     107,070.00     14     100,245.00      7      56,555.00      0            .00

 SWIMMING POOLS AND SPAS        5     118,145.00      0            .00      2      84,217.00      1      47,300.00      0            .00      0            .00

 OTHER                        183     746,266.25    171   1,018,673.00     15     214,714.00     18     304,124.00      5     313,900.00      3     156,127.00

 HOME OCCUPATIONS               5            .00      2            .00      0            .00      1            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 STORAGE SHEDS                 22      50,337.00     41      74,700.00      5      12,650.00      3      18,433.00      1       6,600.00      0            .00

 BASEMENT FINISH              195     948,468.50    170     877,202.00     35     179,379.00     43     242,503.00      5      35,354.00      4      16,477.00

 INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS          19  13,323,352.00     24   4,641,790.00      6     529,122.00      1     286,382.00      0            .00      0            .00

 COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS          66  17,247,351.50     55   9,565,478.00      0            .00      2      86,600.00      0            .00      0            .00
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                                                                   DATE SELECTION   12/2012                                                                   

                            ***************** City *******************  ***************** ETA ********************   ***************** County ****************
                                  12/2012               12/2011               12/2012               12/2011               12/2012               12/2011       
 Permit Type                Permits    Valuation   Permits   Valuation  Permits    Valuation   Permits   Valuation   Permits   Valuation   Permits   Valuation

 OFFICE & PROFESSIONAL BLD     32   4,464,551.00     50  15,581,302.00      1   1,860,500.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 OTHER                         29  10,010,532.00     26   4,857,813.00      4     180,850.00      4   1,660,000.00      0            .00      0            .00

 ALTER PUBLIC                   3      47,884.00     15  13,143,565.00      4   1,040,288.00      1      14,001.00      0            .00      0            .00

 APTS TO CONDO                  0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 TO/FROM RESIDENTIAL            0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 RESIDENTIAL                    6            .00     11            .00      4            .00      4            .00      1            .00      0            .00

 OTHER                          9            .00     10            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 CHRISTMAS TREE SALES           0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 FIREWORKS SALES                2            .00      0            .00     11            .00     12            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 NURSERY STOCK SALES            4            .00      6            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 TEMPORARY STRUCTURE PERMI      7            .00      3            .00      4            .00      7            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 CIRCUS/CARNIVAL                1            .00      2          50.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 MOVE OUT OF PMT LOCATION       1            .00      2            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 MOVE INTO PERMIT LOCATION      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 MOVE WITHIN PMT LOCATION       0            .00      0            .00      1      98,476.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 NEW SIGN PERMIT               75   1,320,319.45     71     803,945.00      2       7,485.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 SIGN ALTERATION                9     167,250.00      2       9,587.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 ELECTRONIC MESSAGE CENTER      1      34,500.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 FLOOD RELATED PERMITS          0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 Permit Type Total           1726 324,865,758.95   1366 211,805,740.00    383  38,411,042.85    297  23,181,537.00    102  12,469,367.25     29   3,058,842.00
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                                                                   DATE SELECTION   12/2012                                                                   

                            ***************** City *******************  ***************** ETA ********************   ***************** County ****************
                                  12/2012               12/2011               12/2012               12/2011               12/2012               12/2011       
 Permit Type                Permits                Permits              Permits                Permits               Permits               Permits            

 Plumbing                     800                   596                   172                   100                    45                    10               

 Electrical                  1499                  1256                     3                     0                     0                     0               

 Mechanical                  1605                  1241                   297                   275                    65                    39               

 Drain Field                    0                     0                   178                   113                    38                    15               

 Hood Suppression               0                     2                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 SprinklerStandpipe             4                     4                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 Alarm Detection                1                     0                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 Total                       3982                  3151                   650                   488                   148                    64               



 BIP140-2    1/02/2013                                            PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD                                                  PAGE   4      

                                                                   DATE SELECTION   12/2012                                                                   

                            ***************** City *******************  ***************** ETA ********************   ***************** County ****************
                                  12/2012               12/2011               12/2012               12/2011               12/2012               12/2011       
 Living Units               Units                  Units                Units                  Units                 Units                 Units              

 SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED       426                   319                   138                    92                    46                    12               

 SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED       115                    73                     1                     0                     0                     0               

 TWO UNIT                      26                     2                     2                     0                     2                     0               

 THREE & FOUR FAMILY           68                    38                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 FIVE & MORE FAMILY           510                    62                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 MANUFACTURED HOMES            13                     8                     2                     0                     0                     0               

 HOTELS                       320                     0                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 NON-STRUCTURAL DEVELOPMEN     19                     0                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 INDUSTRIAL                    14                     1                     1                     0                     0                     0               

 COMM (RETAIL SALES)            2                     1                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 OTHER STRUCTURES               4                     0                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 PUBLIC BUILDING                0                     1                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 ROOM ADDITIONS                 8                     5                     8                     3                     3                     0               

 RESIDENTIAL GARAGES           48                     0                    47                     0                    15                     0               

 PATIOS AND COVERS             58                     4                    11                     0                     5                     0               

 SWIMMING POOLS AND SPAS        3                     0                     2                     0                     0                     0               

 OTHER                         57                     6                     4                     0                     4                     0               

 STORAGE SHEDS                 13                     0                     3                     0                     1                     0               

 BASEMENT FINISH              101                    10                    22                     1                     2                     0               

 INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS           4                     1                     2                     0                     0                     0               

 COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS          17                     0                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 OFFICE & PROFESSIONAL BLD      2                     0                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 OTHER                          3                     0                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 ALTER PUBLIC                   0                     1                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 RESIDENTIAL                    1                     1                     2                     0                     1                     0               

 MOVE WITHIN PMT LOCATION       0                     0                     1                     0                     0                     0               

 SIGN PERMITS                   1                     0                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 NEW SIGN PERMIT                3                     0                     1                     0                     0                     0               

 Total                       1835                   533                   247                    96                    79                    12               
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                                                                   DATE SELECTION   12/2012                                                             

                            ********** City of Lincoln ***************  ************ Lincoln ETA *****************                                      
                                  12/2012               12/2011               12/2012               12/2011                                             
 Permit Type                Permits    Valuation   Permits   Valuation  Permits    Valuation   Permits   Valuation                                      

 SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED        68   8,817,814.25      0            .00      6     950,449.00      0            .00                                      

 SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED         8   1,055,422.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 TWO UNIT                       0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 THREE & FOUR FAMILY            0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 FIVE & MORE FAMILY             2   3,154,745.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 CONDO/TOWNHOUSE-1 HR.WALL      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 MANUFACTURED HOMES             0            .00      0            .00      2       4,720.00      0            .00                                      

 MOBILE HOME WITHOUT EXTRA      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 MOBILE HOME WITH EXTRAS        0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 MOBILE HOME MISCELLANEOUS      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 HOTELS                         0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 MOTELS                         0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 GROUP QUARTERS                 0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 NON-STRUCTURAL DEVELOPMEN      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 AMUSEMENT & RECREATION         0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 CHURCHES AND RELIGIOUS         0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 INDUSTRIAL                     1     912,802.00      0            .00      2     425,000.00      0            .00                                      

 RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT         0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 AUTO SERVICE AND REPAIR        0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 HOSPITALS & INSTITUTIONAL      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 OFFICE, BANK & PROFESSION      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL        0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 COMM (RETAIL SALES)            0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 OTHER (PUBLIC PARKING GAR      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 OTHER STRUCTURES               7     170,000.00      0            .00      2     370,000.00      0            .00                                      

 PUBLIC BUILDING                0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 ROOM ADDITIONS                 1      24,486.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 RESIDENTIAL GARAGES           17     411,556.00      0            .00      5      97,168.00      0            .00                                      

 PATIOS AND COVERS              9      32,730.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 SWIMMING POOLS AND SPAS        0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 OTHER                          2       3,020.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 HOME OCCUPATIONS               0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 STORAGE SHEDS                  2       4,325.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 BASEMENT FINISH               17      79,345.00      0            .00      3      14,249.00      0            .00                                      

 INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS           0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS           0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      
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                                                                   DATE SELECTION   12/2012                                                             

                            ********** City of Lincoln ***************  ************ Lincoln ETA *****************                                      
                                  12/2012               12/2011               12/2012               12/2011                                             
 Permit Type                Permits    Valuation   Permits   Valuation  Permits    Valuation   Permits   Valuation                                      

 OFFICE & PROFESSIONAL BLD      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 OTHER                          0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 ALTER PUBLIC                   0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 APTS TO CONDO                  0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 TO/FROM RESIDENTIAL            0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 RESIDENTIAL                    0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 OTHER                          0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 CHRISTMAS TREE SALES           0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 FIREWORKS SALES                0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 NURSERY STOCK SALES            0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 TEMPORARY STRUCTURE PERMI      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 CIRCUS/CARNIVAL                0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 MOVE OUT OF PMT LOCATION       0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 MOVE INTO PERMIT LOCATION      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 MOVE WITHIN PMT LOCATION       0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 NEW SIGN PERMIT                0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 SIGN ALTERATION                0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 ELECTRONIC MESSAGE CENTER      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 FLOOD RELATED PERMITS          0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00                                      

 Permit Type Total            134  14,666,245.25      0            .00     20   1,861,586.00      0            .00                                      
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                                                                   DATE SELECTION   12/2012                                                             

                            ********** City of Lincoln ***************  ************ Lincoln ETA *****************                                      
                                  12/2012               12/2011               12/2012               12/2011                                             
 Permit Type                Permits                Permits              Permits                Permits                                                  

 Plumbing                      68                     0                     7                     0                                                     

 Electrical                    88                     0                     2                     0                                                     

 Mechanical                    63                     0                     7                     0                                                     

 Drain Field                    2                     0                     7                     0                                                     

 Hood Suppression               0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 SprinklerStandpipe             0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 Alarm Detection                0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 Total                        221                     0                    23                     0                                                     
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                                                                   DATE SELECTION   12/2012                                                             

                            ********** City of Lincoln ***************  ************ Lincoln ETA *****************                                      
                                  12/2012               12/2011               12/2012               12/2011                                             
 Living Units               Units                  Units                Units                  Units                                                    

 SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED        68                     0                     6                     0                                                     

 SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED         8                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 TWO UNIT                       0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 THREE & FOUR FAMILY            0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 FIVE & MORE FAMILY            42                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 MANUFACTURED HOMES             0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 HOTELS                         0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 NON-STRUCTURAL DEVELOPMEN      0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 INDUSTRIAL                     0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 COMM (RETAIL SALES)            0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 OTHER STRUCTURES               4                     0                     1                     0                                                     

 PUBLIC BUILDING                0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 ROOM ADDITIONS                 1                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 RESIDENTIAL GARAGES            7                     0                     2                     0                                                     

 PATIOS AND COVERS              4                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 SWIMMING POOLS AND SPAS        0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 OTHER                          1                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 STORAGE SHEDS                  1                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 BASEMENT FINISH                8                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS           0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS           0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 OFFICE & PROFESSIONAL BLD      0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 OTHER                          0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 ALTER PUBLIC                   0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 RESIDENTIAL                    0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 MOVE WITHIN PMT LOCATION       0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 SIGN PERMITS                   0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 NEW SIGN PERMIT                0                     0                     0                     0                                                     

 Total                        144                     0                     9                     0                                                     
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